
OCEAN
DEE

LAMOUR



Beach venue with adornments decoration for a truly unique open setting

Bride’s Bouquet and Groom’s Boutonniere

Flower shower petals

Two nights stay at the Honeymoon Suite

Two nights Stay at 2 Luxury rooms

2 hours usage of 1 preparation room

Marriage celebrant

Commemorative wedding certificate

Wedding toast ‘Sofitel Twist’ up to 50 persons

Traditional rindik bamboo orchestra

Balinese massage at SOFITEL SPA for wedding couple

Beach venue is available for wedding ceremonies at 10:00 and 17:00.
Dinner reception must be booked for 17:00 slot time

OCEAN DEE LAMOUR



Jewel Box is available for wedding ceremonies at 10:00, 13:00, 15:00 and 17:00.
Dinner reception must be booked for 17:00 slot time

2 Hours usage of Jewel Box with adornments decoration to embellish your special day

Bride’s Bouquet and Groom’s Boutonniere

Flower shower petals

Two nights stay at the 1 Bedroom Pool Villa

Two nights Stay at 2 Luxury rooms

2 hours usage of 1 preparation room

Marriage celebrant

Commemorative wedding certificate

Choir for wedding ceremony

Wedding toast ‘Sofitel Twist’ up to 50 persons

Balinese massage at SOFITEL SPA for wedding couple

MAGNIFIQUE MOOMENT



Jewel Box is available for wedding ceremonies at 10:00, 13:00, 15:00 and 17:00
Dinner reception must be booked for 17:00 slot time.

Event F&B Credit is valid for Event catering order only and final charges will be stipulated based on number of guests against selected F&B prices. 
Event F&B Credit is non combinable and non transferrable for dining in the restaurant or room service.

Located within the hotel room, with decorations for a really warm indoor atmosphere. 

Couples who wish to express their vows or have done so but wish to relive their magical 

moments and reaffirm their eternal love, can choose the most magical and memorable 

setting, be it in the luxurious Sofitel Bali Nusa Dua Beach Resort hotel rooms or a 

beautiful wedding venue, which allows stunning ocean backgrounds for life’s most 

precious moments. Guests can also book for a unique bespoke beach wedding.

Exclusive usage of dedicated outdoor or Indoor venue with complimentary electricity 10.000 watt.

Event F&B credit IDR 250,000,000++ (IDR 302,500,000 Net) valid for event catering order.

Final F&B charges will be stipulated based on number of guest adhering to F&B price list.

2 (Two) nights Stay at 20 (Twenty) Luxury rooms.

Dedicated Wedding Specialist assistance.

Package Includes

LE MAARIAGE
BY SOFITEL BALI



BUFFET

INDONESIAN BUFFET

ASIAN BUFFET

INTERNATIONAL BUFFET

BBQ

MIXED BARBECUE DINNER

SEAFOOD BARBECUE DINNER

SET MENU

3 COURSE SET MENU

4 COURSE SET MENU

5 COURSE SET MENU

CANAPES

PREMIUM CANAPES

LUXURY CANAPES

MINIMUM ORDER 3 DOZENS PER ITEM

Private Event for Minimum of 35 Persons

DINNER RECEPTION

FOOD & BEVEERAGE



IRON

CUIVRE

BRASS

ARGENT

OR

Standard

Spirits

PLATINE

Premium

Spirits

1 hour

2 hours

3 hours

1 hour

2 hours

3 hours

1 hour

2 hours

3 hours

1 hour

2 hours

3 hours

1 hour

2 hours

3 hours

1 hour

2 hours

3 hours

Soft Drinks, Ice Tea

Pasteurized Juices, Soft Drinks, Ice Tea

Local Beers, Pasteurized Juices, Soft Drinks, 

Ice Tea

House Wines, Local Beers, Pasteurized Juices, 

Soft Drinks, Ice Tea

Standard Spirits, House Wines, Local Beers, 

Pasteurized Juices, Soft Drinks, Ice Tea

Selected Premium Spirits, House Wines, Local 

Beers, Pasteurized Juices, Soft Drinks, Ice Tea

FREE FLOW BEVERAGE PACKAGE

FOOD & BEVEERAGE

We do wish the above information is sufficient and further will inspire you to hold the wedding here with us.
Should you have any concern or question, please feel free to contact us at your most convenience time – we are more than happy to assist.

Look forward to hearing positive feedback by return.



Bebek betutu Balinese roasted duck

Babi guling Balinese roasted suckling pig

Nasi campur counter Balinese mixed rice

Martabak mini

Sate counter mixed satay

Laksa spicy seafood, coconut broth

Oriental stir fry

Nasi goreng

Khao suey

Thai curry

Peking duck

Hong Kong dimsum

Cantonese barbeque

Pasta station

Risotto bar

Fajitas counter

Shawarma Grill

Burritos

Sandwich station

INDONESIAN THEMED LIVE STATIONS

ASIAN THEMED LIVE STATIONS

CHINESE THEMED LIVE STATIONS

WESTERN THEMED LIVE STATIONS

MINIMUM ORDER 50 PERSONS

MINIMUM ORDER 50 PERSONS

MINIMUM ORDER 50 PERSONS

MINIMUM ORDER 50 PERSONS

FOOD & BEVEERAGE



FLOOR PLAAN /
LAYOUT

Kecak Grand Ballroom

Laksmana

Rama

Sitha

Legong

Pendet

Rejang

Reong

Grand Gamelan Ballroom

Gamelan

Gamelan A

Gamelan B

Jewel Box

Beach Garden

Retreat Garden

MEETING ROOMS
AREA
M2

HEIGHT
M

CLASS BOARDTHEATER U-SHAPE BANQUET COCKTAIL

600

210

210

210

72

56

48

36

450

225

88

88

117

720

520

6,5

6,5

6,5

6,5

6,5

4,5

4,5

4,5

6,5

6,5

4,5

4,5

5,5

-

-

430

130

130

130

30

-

20

-

180

90

45

45

40

-

-

84

210

210

210

72

15

30

12

170

35

30

30

25

-

-

545

180

180

180

80

-

30

-

420

240

90

90

80

550

450

135

50

50

50

30

-

20

-

125

35

25

25

30

-

-

450

210

210

210

72

-

30

-

270

120

60

60

60

320

420

650

210

210

210

72

-

20

-

360

200

80

80

100

500

650









JEWEL BOX







8m

10m

7.3m

17.4m

8.3m

15m9m patung

patung

patung

patung

22m

16m

10m 9m9m

40m

8,9m

4,5m

16m

15m

 

THE REETREAT



13,5m

10 m

38 M

25 M

15 M

17 M

 

BEACH GARRDEN





SOFITEL BALI NUSA DUA BEACH RESORT
ITDC Complex lot N5 - Nusa Dua, Bali - 80363

Tel +62 (361) 849 2888  |  Mobile/Whatsapp: +62 812 9154 3351

e-mail: H9078-SL10@sofitel.com  |  www.sofitelbalinusadua.com


